THE DATASHEET OF
MGA-86576-TR1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MGA-86576
1.5 – 8 GHz Low Noise
GaAs MMIC Amplifier
Data Sheet
Features

(0.004)
TYPICAL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES).
Part Number Ordering Information
		  No. of
	   Part Number	 Devices	 Container
	 MGA-86576-TR1	 1000	 7" Reel
	 MGA-86576-STRG	 100	 Strips
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:         www.avagotech.com
vago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies Limited in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change.  Copyright © 2005-2008 Avago Technologies Limited. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5989-4658EN
AV02-0608EN - April 29, 2008
Printed Circuit Board Materials
Most commercial applications dictate the need to use
inexpensive epoxy glass materials such as FR-4 or G-10.
Unfortunately the losses of this type of material can become
excessive above 2 GHz. As an example, a 0.5 inch long
50 Ω microstripline etched on FR‑4 along with a blocking
capacitor has a measured loss of 0.35 dB at 4 GHz. The 0.35
dB loss adds directly to the noise figure of the MGA-86576.
The use of a low loss PTFE based dielectric material will
preserve the inherent low noise of the MGA‑86576.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MGA-86576-TR1G on WIN SOURCE
Broadcom Limited Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management